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Taranaki Land District—continued.

Case.

81
82
83
84
85,

86

87
88

89

90

91
92
93
94

95

96

Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

First sale

33

First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
Sixth sale
Seventh sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale (part)
First sale

33
First sale (half interest)
Second sale
First sale (half interest)
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale .. > . .-
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth, sale (part)
First sale

L

. , » ., Valuation forAmount received tor the , , ,
-p.

,„ , .„ . , n Improvements at DateGoodwill in each Case. o£ Transfer.
£ s. d. £ s. d.

200 0 0 189 0 0
500 0 0 165 0 0
500 0 0 150 0 0
40 0 0 132 0 0

600 0 0 305 0 0
1,375 0 0 375 0 0

450 0 0 400 0 0
1,400 0 0 400 0 0

210 0 0 40 0 0
70 0 0 70 0 0

100 0 0 125 0 0
632 0 0 140 0 0
25 0 0 7 0 0

210 0 0 . 215 0 0
1,100 0 0 320 0 0
1,300 0 0 450 0 0
1,700 0 0 450 0 0
1,999 0 0 1,187 0 0
2,000 0 0 1,187 0 0

200 0 0 74 0 0
200 0 0 64 0 6
170 0 0 64 0 0
575 0 0 129 0 0

10 0 0 26 0 0
10 0 0 37 0 0
5 0 0 74 0 0

175 (I 0 74 0 0
340 0 0 273 0 0
858 0 0 273 0 0

2,290 0 0 496 0 0
3,435 0 0 516 0 0

340 0 0 311 0 0
1,000 0 0 311 0 0
1,170 0 0 475 0 0
2,520 0 0 840 0 0
3,780 0 0 810 0 0
1,590 0 0 420 0 0
1,354 0 0 420 0 0

873 0 0 420 0 0
25 0 0 512 0 0

500 0 0 237 0 0
220 0 0 120 0 0
200 0 0 120 0 0

10 0 0 30 0 0
472 0 0 350 0 0

1,090 0 0 605 0 0
230 0 0 100 0 0

60 0 0 50 0 0
951 0 0 550 0 0
709 0 0 550 0 0
865 0 0 550 0 0
100 0 0 135 0 0
650 0 0 490 0 0
450 0 0 490 0 0
600 0 0 370 0 0

Nil 62 0 0
200 0 0 325 O 0

50 0 0 50 0 0
750 0 0 335 0 0
500 0 0 100 0 0

1,940 0 0 570 0 0
1,206 0 0 280 0 0

1 0 0 601 0 0
1,017 0 0 300 0 0

800 0 0 630 0 0
900 0 0 630 0 0

1,350 0 0 750 0 0

97

98
99

100
101

33

102
103

104

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale (part)
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale (half interest)
First sale
First sale (half interest)
Second salo (half interest) . .
First sale
Second sale
First sale

I105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113

33

33 * ' • ' '„ (half interest)

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
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