TARANAKI LAND DISTRICT—continued.

Jase.	Number of Times each Section sold.	on has been	Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Dat of Transfer.
			£ s. d.	£ s. d.
81	First sale		200 - 0 - 0	189 0 0
82	,,		500 - 0 - 0	165 0 0
83	,,		500 0 0	150 0 0
84	,,,		40 0 0	132 0 0
85,	First sale		600 0 0	305 0 0
	Second sale		1.375 0 0	375 0 0
86	First sale		450 0 0	400 0 0
0.0	Second sale		1,400 0 0	400 0 0
87	First sale		210 0 0	40 0 0
88	First sale		70 0 0	70 0 0
00	Second sale		100 0 0	$125 \ 0 \ 0$
	Third sale	•••	632 0 0	140 0 0
89	First sale		25 0 0	7 0 0
00	Second sale	••	210 0 0	$215 \overset{\bullet}{0} \overset{\circ}{0}$
	Third sale	••	1,100 0 0	$\frac{210}{320} \stackrel{\circ}{0} \stackrel{\circ}{0} \stackrel{\circ}{0}$
	Fourth sale	• • • •	1,300 0 0	450 0 0
		••		$450 \ 0 \ 0$
	Fifth sale	••		1.187 0 0
	Sixth sale	••		,
00	Seventh sale	• •	2,000 0 0	1,187 0 0
90	First sale	••	200 0 0	74 0 0
	Second sale		200 0 0	64 0 0
e =	Third sale		170 0 0	64 0 0
91	First sale (part)		575 0 0	129 0 0
92	First sale		10 0 0	26 0 0
93	,,		10 0 0	37 0 0
94	First sale (half interest)		$5 \ 0 \ 0$	74 0 0
	Second sale		175 0 0	74 0 0
95.	First sale (half interest)		34 0 0 0	273 0 0
	Second sale		$858 \ 0 \ 0$	273 0 0
	Third sale		2,290 0 0	496 0 0
	Fourth sale		3,435 0 0	516 0 0
96	First sale		340 0 0	311 0 0
	Second sale		1,000 0 0	311 0 0
	Third sale		1,170 0 0	475 0 0
	Fourth sale		2,5 2 0 0 0	840 0 0
	Fifth sale		3,780 0 0	810 0 0
97	Winet nole		1,590 0 0	420 0 0
	CI sala	••	1,354 0 0	$\frac{120}{420} \stackrel{\circ}{0} \stackrel{\circ}{0}$
		••	873 0 0	420 0 0
	Third sale	••	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	512 0 0
0.0	Fourth sale (part)	••	$500 \ 0 \ 0$	237 0 0
98	First sale	•• ••		
99	,,	••	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
100	,,,	••		
101	First sale		10 0 0	30 0 0
	Second sale	••	472 0 0	350 0 0
	Third sale	••	1,090 0 0	605 0 0
102	First sale		230 0 0	100 0 0
103	First sale		60 0 0	50 0 0
	Second sale		951 0 0	550 0 0
	Third sale (part)	!	709 0 0	550 0 0
	Fourth sale		$865 \ 0 \ 0$	550 0 0
104	First sale		100 0 0	135 0 0
	Second sale		650 - 0 - 0	490 0 0
	Third sale (half interest)		450 - 0 - 0	490 0 0
105	First sale		600 0 0	370 0 0
106	First sale (half interest)		Nil	62 0 0
107	Second sale (half interest)		200 0 0	325 0 0
	First sale		50 0 0	50 0 0
101	Second sale		750 0 0	335 0 0
108	177' (]	••	500 0 0	100 0 0
		• • • •	1,940 0 0	570 0 0
109	,,	••	-,	$\frac{370}{280} \stackrel{0}{0} \stackrel{0}{0}$
110	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
111	,, (half interest)		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
112	,,	••	1,017 0 0	300 0 0
113	First sale		800 0 0	630 0 0
	Second sale		900 - 0 - 0	63 0 0 0
	Third sale		1,35 0 0 0	750 0 0